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No 4 BOCAERT Constance

Pass 15 1:12.066 1 1:12.066 *

Pass 28 2:17.241 2 1:05.175 *

Pass 41 3:22.638 3 1:05.397

Pass 54 4:28.197 4 1:05.559

Pass 67 5:33.564 5 1:05.367

Pass 80 6:38.956 6 1:05.392

Pass 93 7:45.012 7 1:06.056

Pass 109 8:51.034 8 1:06.022

Pass 122 9:57.375 9 1:06.341

Pass 135 11:02.849 10 1:05.474

Pass 151 12:09.709 11 1:06.860

Pass 165 13:15.334 12 1:05.625

Pass 181 14:20.118 13 1:04.784 *

Pass 195 15:26.825 14 1:06.707

No 5 DANNEELS Jill

Pass 3 1:02.344 1 1:02.344 **

Pass 17 2:01.534 2 59.190 *

Pass 30 3:00.195 3 58.661 *

Pass 42 3:58.572 4 58.377 **

Pass 55 4:56.457 5 57.885 **

Pass 68 5:54.232 6 57.775 **

Pass 81 6:52.271 7 58.039

Pass 94 7:50.380 8 58.109

Pass 107 8:49.811 9 59.431

Pass 120 9:47.842 10 58.031

Pass 133 10:45.445 11 57.603 *

Pass 146 11:43.426 12 57.981

Pass 159 12:42.165 13 58.739

Pass 172 13:40.470 14 58.305

Pass 184 14:39.220 15 58.750

No 6 GIRARD Beatrice

Pass 4 1:02.399 1 1:02.399 *

Pass 16 2:01.210 2 58.811 **

Pass 29 2:59.836 3 58.626 **

Pass 43 3:58.811 4 58.975

Pass 57 4:58.024 5 59.213

Pass 70 5:55.972 6 57.948 *

Pass 83 6:54.275 7 58.303

Pass 96 7:52.487 8 58.212

Pass 108 8:50.819 9 58.332

Pass 121 9:48.976 10 58.157

Pass 134 10:46.864 11 57.888 *

Pass 147 11:44.470 12 57.606 *

Pass 160 12:42.416 13 57.946

Pass 173 13:40.867 14 58.451

Pass 185 14:39.915 15 59.048

No 13 HERFORT Francine

Pass 12 1:08.213 1 1:08.213 *

Pass 25 2:09.821 2 1:01.608 *

Pass 38 3:11.172 3 1:01.351 *

Pass 51 4:12.312 4 1:01.140 *

Pass 64 5:13.221 5 1:00.909 *

Pass 77 6:14.176 6 1:00.955

Pass 90 7:15.349 7 1:01.173

Pass 104 8:17.065 8 1:01.716

Pass 117 9:17.522 9 1:00.457 *

Pass 130 10:18.278 10 1:00.756

Pass 143 11:19.279 11 1:01.001

Pass 156 12:20.101 12 1:00.822

Pass 169 13:21.029 13 1:00.928

Pass 182 14:21.790 14 1:00.761

Pass 194 15:23.108 15 1:01.318

No 26 DUPOUY Jennifer

Pass 13 1:08.358 1 1:08.358 *

Pass 26 2:10.007 2 1:01.649 *

Pass 39 3:11.351 3 1:01.344 *

Pass 52 4:12.503 4 1:01.152 *

Pass 65 5:13.461 5 1:00.958 *

Pass 78 6:14.481 6 1:01.020

Pass 91 7:15.379 7 1:00.898 *

Pass 103 8:15.619 8 1:00.240 *

Pass 116 9:16.017 9 1:00.398

Pass 129 10:16.280 10 1:00.263

Pass 142 11:16.134 11 59.854 *

Pass 155 12:16.794 12 1:00.660

Pass 168 13:17.978 13 1:01.184

Pass 180 14:19.082 14 1:01.104

Pass 193 15:19.800 15 1:00.718

No 37 VIEILLARD Line

Pass 5 1:03.022 1 1:03.022 *

Pass 18 2:02.153 2 59.131 *

Pass 31 3:00.758 3 58.605 **

Pass 44 3:59.150 4 58.392 *

Pass 56 4:57.510 5 58.360 *

Pass 69 5:54.978 6 57.468 **

Pass 82 6:52.669 7 57.691

Pass 95 7:50.566 8 57.897

Pass 106 8:48.944 9 58.378

Pass 119 9:46.469 10 57.525

Pass 132 10:44.190 11 57.721

Pass 145 11:41.634 12 57.444 **

Pass 158 12:39.301 13 57.667

Pass 170 13:37.199 14 57.898

Pass 183 14:34.703 15 57.504
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No 47 POLONI Alexandra

Pass 10 1:06.875 1 1:06.875 *

Pass 23 2:08.045 2 1:01.170 *

Pass 35 3:08.246 3 1:00.201 *

Pass 48 4:08.531 4 1:00.285

Pass 61 5:08.350 5 59.819 *

Pass 74 6:08.556 6 1:00.206

Pass 87 7:08.654 7 1:00.098

Pass 100 8:08.729 8 1:00.075

Pass 113 9:08.757 9 1:00.028

Pass 126 10:08.814 10 1:00.057

Pass 138 11:08.134 11 59.320 *

Pass 150 12:07.867 12 59.733

Pass 163 13:07.601 13 59.734

Pass 176 14:07.353 14 59.752

Pass 189 15:06.769 15 59.416

No 51 VIEL Amelie

Pass 8 1:06.546 1 1:06.546 *

Pass 22 2:07.858 2 1:01.312 *

Pass 36 3:08.987 3 1:01.129 *

Pass 50 4:10.361 4 1:01.374

Pass 63 5:10.727 5 1:00.366 *

Pass 76 6:11.458 6 1:00.731

Pass 89 7:11.971 7 1:00.513

Pass 102 8:12.772 8 1:00.801

Pass 115 9:13.730 9 1:00.958

Pass 128 10:15.024 10 1:01.294

Pass 141 11:15.626 11 1:00.602

Pass 154 12:16.542 12 1:00.916

Pass 167 13:17.682 13 1:01.140

Pass 179 14:18.748 14 1:01.066

Pass 191 15:18.869 15 1:00.121 *

No 87 FUENTES Audrey

Pass 7 1:06.508 1 1:06.508 *

Pass 20 2:05.852 2 59.344 *

Pass 33 3:05.528 3 59.676

Pass 46 4:05.526 4 59.998

Pass 59 5:05.319 5 59.793

Pass 72 6:05.030 6 59.711

Pass 85 7:04.827 7 59.797

Pass 98 8:04.869 8 1:00.042

Pass 111 9:04.769 9 59.900

Pass 123 10:04.197 10 59.428

Pass 136 11:03.833 11 59.636

Pass 148 12:03.293 12 59.460

Pass 161 13:02.769 13 59.476

Pass 174 14:02.010 14 59.241 *

Pass 187 15:01.688 15 59.678

No 88 NAHAJCZUK Aurelie

Pass 6 1:03.921 1 1:03.921 *

Pass 19 2:03.290 2 59.369 *

Pass 32 3:02.773 3 59.483

Pass 45 4:03.161 4 1:00.388

Pass 58 5:03.353 5 1:00.192

Pass 71 6:03.849 6 1:00.496

Pass 84 7:04.046 7 1:00.197

Pass 97 8:04.329 8 1:00.283

Pass 110 9:04.221 9 59.892

Pass 124 10:04.674 10 1:00.453

Pass 137 11:04.641 11 59.967

Pass 149 12:05.406 12 1:00.765

Pass 162 13:05.675 13 1:00.269

Pass 175 14:05.884 14 1:00.209

Pass 188 15:06.359 15 1:00.475

No 89 MUROLO Valentine

Pass 9 1:06.665 1 1:06.665 *

Pass 21 2:06.934 2 1:00.269 *

Pass 34 3:07.107 3 1:00.173 *

Pass 47 4:07.251 4 1:00.144 *

Pass 60 5:07.012 5 59.761 *

Pass 73 6:07.045 6 1:00.033

Pass 86 7:07.440 7 1:00.395

Pass 99 8:07.790 8 1:00.350

Pass 112 9:07.904 9 1:00.114

Pass 125 10:08.320 10 1:00.416

Pass 139 11:09.449 11 1:01.129

Pass 152 12:09.757 12 1:00.308

Pass 164 13:09.153 13 59.396 *

Pass 177 14:08.696 14 59.543

Pass 190 15:08.286 15 59.590

No 146 HAMON Vanessa

Pass 14 1:09.297 1 1:09.297 *

Pass 27 2:12.081 2 1:02.784 *

Pass 40 3:13.565 3 1:01.484 *

Pass 53 4:14.754 4 1:01.189 *

Pass 66 5:17.162 5 1:02.408

Pass 79 6:19.505 6 1:02.343

Pass 92 7:21.743 7 1:02.238

Pass 105 8:24.910 8 1:03.167

Pass 118 9:27.530 9 1:02.620

Pass 131 10:30.330 10 1:02.800

Pass 144 11:32.680 11 1:02.350

Pass 157 12:36.260 12 1:03.580

Pass 171 13:39.115 13 1:02.855

Pass 186 14:41.862 14 1:02.747
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No 184 SCHANEN Celine

Pass 11 1:07.556 1 1:07.556 *

Pass 24 2:08.630 2 1:01.074 *

Pass 37 3:09.270 3 1:00.640 *

Pass 49 4:09.944 4 1:00.674

Pass 62 5:10.329 5 1:00.385 *

Pass 75 6:11.082 6 1:00.753

Pass 88 7:11.564 7 1:00.482

Pass 101 8:12.618 8 1:01.054

Pass 114 9:13.674 9 1:01.056

Pass 127 10:14.909 10 1:01.235

Pass 140 11:15.609 11 1:00.700

Pass 153 12:16.507 12 1:00.898

Pass 166 13:17.569 13 1:01.062

Pass 178 14:18.679 14 1:01.110

Pass 192 15:19.655 15 1:00.976


